THE DATASHEET OF
AD534TD/883B
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Internally Trimmed
Precision IC Multiplier
Data Sheet AD534
Rev. D Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

AD534 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 18 of 20
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1  Temperature Range  Package Description  Package Option
AD534JD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP]  D-14
AD534JDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534KD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534KDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534LD  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534LDZ  0°C to +70°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534JH  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534JHZ  0° C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KH  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KHZ  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534LHZ  0°C to +70°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534KCHIPS  0°C to +70°C  Chip
AD534SD  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534SD/883B  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534TD  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534TD/883B  −55°C to +125°C  14-Lead Side Brazed Ceramic Dual In-Line Package [SBDIP] D-14
AD534SE/883B  −55°C to +125°C  20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]  E-20-1
AD534TE/883B  −55°C to +125°C  20-Terminal Ceramic Leadless Chip Carrier [LCC]  E-20-1
AD534SH  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534SH/883B  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534TH  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534TH/883B  −55°C to +125°C  10-Pin Metal Header Package [TO-100] H-10
AD534SCHIPS  −55°C to +125°C  Chip
AD534TCHIPS  −55°C to +125°C  Chip
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
Data Sheet AD534
Rev. D | Page 19 of 20
NOTES
AD534 Data Sheet
Rev. D | Page 20 of 20
NOTES